UCCWA 2023 ADOPTED BUDGET

CASH ON HAND
Checking
Savings
TOTAL
INVESTMENTS CDs
TOTAL CASH
INCOME
Dues: TOTAL DUES INCOME
Other:
Interest

CDs/Unanticipated Income
TOTAL OTHER INCOME

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES
GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE
Secretary/Treasurer
Website development/Host/Maintenance
Office Supplies
Colorado Watershed Assembly/Attendance
Community Contributions
TOTAL GENERAL & ADMIN EXPENSES

TECHNICAL & SUPPORT SERVICES:
Kermits Stream Guage (CC-40)
TOTAL TECHNICAL & SUPPORT EXPENSES

OTHER PROJECTS
LRE Regulatory Bulletins (51,480 2022 carry forward)
TOTAL OTHER PROJECTS

CONTINGENCY FUNDS
Approved Expenses (+TU 2022 Grant $7,282.29)
Member Support Fund* TOTAL CONTINGENCY
Community Projects**
TOTAL EXPENSES

SUMMARY
Balance Forward
Income
Expenses
Surplus/(Deficit)
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Balance
Forward

$100.00
$71,397.76

$71,497.76

21,836.09
$93,333.85

Budgeted
20,925.00

100.00

100.00

21,025.00

Budgeted

9,000.00
5,000.00
360.00
1,500.00
200.00
16,060.00

6,000.00
6,000.00

6,480.00
6,480.00

22,282.29
15,000.00

50,822.29

Budgeted
93,333.85
21,025.00
50,822.29
63,536.56
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Bank
10/25/2023

$7,606.01
$68,716.18

$76,322.19

22,234.66
$98,556.85

Actual
20,925.00

298.42
398.57
696.99

21,621.99
Actual

7,500.00
2,208.75
110.24
100.00
9,918.99

2,420.00
2,420.00

4,060.00
4,060.00

16,398.99

YTD
93,333.85
21,621.99
16,398.99
98,556.85

Checkbook

10/25/2023
$7,606.01
$68,716.18
$76,322.19

S 22,234.66
$98,556.85

% Budget
100%

298%

697%

103%
% Budget

83%
44%
31%

0%
50%
62%

40%
40%

63%
63%

0.00%
0.00%

% Budget
103%
32%
155%



