			UCCW	VA 2023 AD	OPTED BU	DG	ET			
CASH ON HAND						Balance			Bank	Checkbook
							Forward	1	0/25/2023	10/25/2023
					Checking		\$100.00		\$7,606.01	\$7,606.0
					Savings		\$71,397.76		\$68,716.18	\$68,716.1
					TOTAL		\$71,497.76		\$76,322.19	\$76,322.1
INVESTIV	INVESTMENTS				CDs	\$	21,836.09	\$	22,234.66	\$ 22,234.6
					TOTAL CASH		\$93,333.85		\$98,556.85	\$98,556.8
INCOME						1	Budgeted		Actual	% Budget
Dues:				TOTAL	DUES INCOME	\$	20,925.00	\$	20,925.00	100
Other:										
	Interest					\$	100.00	\$	298.42	298
	CDs/Una	nticipated Incor	ne			\$	-	\$	398.57	
				TOTAL O	THER INCOME	\$	100.00	\$	696.99	697
				7	OTAL INCOME	\$	21,025.00	\$	21,621.99	103
EXPENSE	ES					١	Budgeted		Actual	% Budget
GENERAL	L & ADMINI									
		//Treasurer				\$	9,000.00	\$	7,500.00	83
		development/H	ost/Maintena	nce		\$	5,000.00	\$	2,208.75	44
	Office Su	• •				\$	360.00	\$	110.24	31
	Colorado	Watershed Ass	embly/Attend	ance		\$	1,500.00	\$	-	0
	Commun	ity Contribution	S			\$	200.00	\$	100.00	50
			TOTA	AL GENERAL & AD	MIN EXPENSES	\$	16,060.00	\$	9,918.99	62
TECHNIC	CAL & SUPPO	ORT SERVICES:								
	Kermits S	tream Guage (C	C-40)			\$	6,000.00	\$	2,420.00	40
			TOTAL TE	CHNICAL & SUPF	PORT EXPENSES	\$	6,000.00	\$	2,420.00	40
OTHER P	ROJECTS									
	LRE Regu	latory Bulletins	(\$1,480 2022	carry forward)		\$	6,480.00	\$	4,060.00	63
				TOTAL O	THER PROJECTS	\$	6,480.00	\$	4,060.00	63
CONTING	GENCY FUN	DS								
	Approved	Expenses (+TU	2022 Grant \$7	,282.29)		\$	22,282.29	\$	-	0.00
		Member Suppo	ort Fund*	TOTAL CONTI	NGENCY	\$	15,000.00	\$	-	0.00
		Community Pro	ojects**							
				то	TAL EXPENSES	\$	50,822.29	\$	16,398.99	
SUMMA	RY					1	Budgeted		YTD	
				Balance Forw	vard	\$	93,333.85	\$	93,333.85	% Budget
				Income		\$	21,025.00	\$	21,621.99	103
				Expenses		\$	50,822.29	\$	16,398.99	32
				Surplus/(Def	ficit)	\$	63,536.56	\$	98,556.85	155
						Ė				